 1 / 1Page
VER. 23/01/26
Tolerances: dimensions ± 2% | weights ± 5%
FAMI S.r.l.
VIA STAZIONE ROSSANO, 13 – 36027 ROSÀ (VI) ITALY
TEL +39 0424 585455 – FAX +39 0424 585470
R.I. DI VICENZA, C.F. & P. IVA IT03498610249
CAPITALE SOCIALE EURO 100.000,00 INT. VERS.
CCIAA VI: R.E.A. N° 330190
Soggetta ad attività di direzione e coord. di C.IM.M. S.p.A.
FAMI EXPORT DEPT.
TEL +39 0424 585455
FAX +39 0424 585472
W W W. F A M I S P A . C O M
STORE VAN
TEL +39 0424 585455
FAX +39 0424 585482
I N F O @ S T O R E V A N . I T
Company certificated ISO 9001
UNASSEMBLED WORKBENCH WITH 40 MM MULTIPLEX WORKTOP
The photo is used only for illustrative and non-exhaustive purpose
ART. EAN W [mm] D [mm] H [mm] Net weight [kg]
MASTERBR1504 8057711390410 1500 750 740/1065 113
Properties
Colour Light grey + Anthracite grey
RAL 7035+7016
Sales specifications
Multiple order [NR] 1
Assembly Unassembled
Gross weight [kg] 127
Cardboard weight [kg] 6,0
Wood weight [kg] 7,9
Plastic weight [kg] 0,047
Packaging volume [m3] 0,8543
Made up of:
Quantity ART. Description
1 MBR02S0V0V001PD Unassembled workbench with 40 mm multiplex worktop
2 MBR05SC010206PD Cabinet W=560 mm configured for door with 1 drawer H=150 mm
1 MBR06SC01020439 Left partial door H=435 mm with Dark Grey handle
1 MBR06SC01020339 Right partial door H=435 mm with Dark Grey handle